

ACHIZIȚIE MATERIALE ELECTRICE ȘI

I.D.: 69548501

Data publicarii	23.05.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 300,84 RON - 300,84 RON

Descriere: 2 X GRUP PRIZA 3 GAURI CAUC 19.33 38.66 2 X STECHER CAUCIUC CP VIS 6.72 13.45 1 X BANDA IZOL PVC IGNIFUGA 3.36 3.36 2 X VAR PASTA 5 KG 5.04 10.08 1 X BURGHIU SDS 10X460-2410 15.97 15.97 6 X CANAL CABLU 10X8-BANDA 2.52 15.13 2 X ETANSANT CERESIT FT101 29.41 58.82 1 X PENSULA LATA X-6 40MM7 3.78 3.78 1 X PENSULA LATA X-6 20MM7 2.94 2.94 1 X DILUANT D509 0.9L UNIVE 6.72 6.72 1 X MANUSI GRI 42662-42653 5.88 5.88 6 X BROASCA 035-34 035-033 21.01 126.05
